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Pinehurst Childcare Center 2025-2026 School Calendar

Monday, September 1, 2025 Closed in observance of Labor Day
Thursday, September 4th, 2025 Meet the Teachers 6-7 pm

Friday, October 10, 2025 Closed for observance of Indigenous People Day
Thursday, October 23, 2025 Curriculum Night 6-7 pm

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Closed in observance of Veteran’s Day
Thursday and Friday Nov. 277 and 28", 2025 Closed in observance of Thanksgiving and

Native American Heritage Day

Monday, Dec 22" — Friday, Jan 2, 2026 Closed for Winter Break

Monday, January 19, 2026 Closed in observance of Martin Luther King Jr Day
Monday, February 16, 2026 Closed in observance of President’s Day
Tuesday, February 17%, 2026 Closed for Teacher In-Service Day
March-April 2025 Date TBD Pinehurst Silent Auction

Friday, May 1%, 2026 Closed for Teacher In Service Day

Monday, May 25, 2026 Closed for observance of Memorial Day
Wednesday, June 17t", 2026 Sea Turtle Graduation — Early Dismissal

Sea Turtles only 3 pm
Friday, June 19, 2026 Closed in observance for Juneteenth
Friday, July 3™, 2026 Closed in observance for Fourth of July
Thursday and Friday, August 27 and 28t 2026 Closed for Teacher In-Service Days

Monday, September 7th, 2026 Closed in observance for Labor Day



